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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

Y gt St

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE
Riddle Brothers Builders, Inc.

Plaintiff-Claimant
vs.

LaVista Associates, Ltd., A Florida
Limited Partnership and Americen -
Shelter Corporation

Defendant.

St g Y Y g Nt Sup® ast Vst Nt Nt et

Personally appeared before me the undersigned, who, being first duly sworn,
states that {s)he is the Plgintiff/Agent of the Plaintiff in the above matter, that
the below is an itemized statement of the account and monies due from defendant
with all credits give, no part having be paid by setoff, rebate or otherwise.

: Reference Charges Balance
Apt. #6 $165.03 : $165.03

T Apt. #2175 165.03 - 330.06
Apt. #67 ' ' 75.80 - 405.86

Apt. #66 75.80 - 481.66
Apt. #71 75.80 557.46

Apt. §310 214.06 771.52
Apt. 260 480.47 1,251.99
Apt. #24 160.55 1,412.54

Apt. $280 503.65 1,916.19

Apt. £299 596.41 2,512.60

! Apt. $326 223.16 2,735.76
Accrued Interest 8/7/85 78.60 2,814.96
Payment Made 8/28/85 (214.00)  2,600.96

Last work performed and materials delivered 7/9/85
Do EE=

DATE: A\raos%‘ 2 a8 3y
M. Thomas Webber, Jr.
’ Attorney for Plaintif{-Claimant

E SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 03"

1 DAY OF  (luccead — ,19385,
I (] i ) . o

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR S.C.

My Commission expires: 5! -f2- 25

Recorded August 28, 1985 at 2:33 P/H
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

C ok 19 n938

e e g mem—— T e

G L )

4 v
i enth o .
" E

13 s A3




